Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

10 96312 Weikfield Jelly 
Crystals Strawberry 
Flavour 90.0 g

96312 STAGING KOW000627298 60.00 100 100 43.43 4342.90 2.50 108.57 2.50 108.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4560.05

Total: 2021 1998 122174.49 3205.07 3205.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 128584.64

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Four and Sixty Four paisa Only